10
20
30
40
50
6°
70
8o
9o

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°

190

20°

21°
22°
23°

240

25°

26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
340
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°

440

45°

106
108
107
111
110
109
458
361
221
41
356
168
166
359
115
112
357
114
46
35
360
460
117
358
113
116

218
220
169
45
170
167
305
217

36
43
42
39
37
38
463
462

40
44
171
219
306
459
461

BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
Bnx M
Bnx M
BNX M
BNX M
Bnx M
Bnx M
Bnx M
Bnx M
BNX M
BNX M
Bnx M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
Bnx M
Bnx M
BNX M
Bnx M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
Bnx M
BNX M
Bnx M
Bnx M
Bnx M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
Bnx M
Bnx M
BNX M
BNX M
BNX M
Bnx M
BNX M
Bnx M
Bnx M
Bnx M

ALL A
ALL A
ALL A
ALL A
ALL A
ALL A
XA
MAC
BM
VM B
MAC
BCS
BCS
MAC
ALLB
ALLB
MAC
ALL B
VM-I
VM A
MAC
XA
ALLB
MAC
ALL B
ALL B
MNT
BM
BM
BCS
VM - |
BCS
BCS
LU
BM
MNT
MNT
VM A
VM B
VM B
VM A
VM A
VM A
XA
XA
MNT
VM B
VM B
BCS
BM
LU
XA
XA

Castro Misa, Adrian ALL A

Cid Gonzélez, Julen MAC
Cid Cid, Francisco ALL B
Gonzaélez Lorenzo, Diego BCS
Reza Ramos, Ivan XA
Pardo Siota, Javier BM
Pulido Lamas, Eloi LU

Iglesias Limia Pablo

PABLO BLANCO SANCHEZ
Alvarez Gonzélez Miguel

Garcia Garcia Rubén

Godoy Gil Eder

Martinez Madrifian Javier

Nufiez Gallego Antonio

Borrajo Lage, Daniel

Gonzalez Gonzalez, Ero

Alonso Farifias César

Pifieiro Rodriguez, Marcos

Blanco Blanco Adrian

Blanco Pardo Julian

Gavilanes Pardo Adrian
Gonzalez Cid, Rubén

Fernandez Cid, Raul

Meire Alonso David

Siota Villar, Bruno

Fernandez Glez., Andrés
GONZALEZ SAA, LUIS

BRAIS RODRIGUEZ MANGANA
LAUREANO DE SOUSA DIAS
Cao Sanchez Miguel

Apolinar Vilarifio Jose Antonio
Cardoso Fidalgo Eliseo

Laso Alonso Alexandre

Alvarez Valencia, Brais

BORJA DIAZ GARRIDO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, AARON
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
Martinez Blanco Cristian

Suérez Jiménez Carlos

Suarez Borja Ramon

Suérez Suérez Adrian

Pato Carnero Kevin

Pérez Cuenca Dario Xoan

Cabido Gonzalez, José Manuel
Fernandez Santos, Manuel
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, CHRISTOPHER
Gonzalez Calvo Xaime

Suérez Jiménez Jose M

Pombar Gémez Martin
IGNACIO CABRERA GONZALEZ
Chousa Almeida, Ignacio
Farifias Quintas, Roberto
Dalama Lépez, Alvaro

15
12

24
20

11
16
13
22

38

14
18
30
44
31
41

23
32

35
42

10
50
72
87
118
120
141



