

1º	106	BNX M	ALL A	Castro Misa, Adrián	ALL A	1	2	3	4	10
2º	108	BNX M	ALL A	Cid González, Julen	MAC	8	11	14	17	50
3º	107	BNX M	ALL A	Cid Cid, Francisco	ALL B	15	16	18	23	72
4º	111	BNX M	ALL A	González Lorenzo, Diego	BCS	12	13	30	32	87
5º	110	BNX M	ALL A	Reza Ramos, Iván	XA	7	22	44	45	118
6º	109	BNX M	ALL A	Pardo Siota, Javier	BM	24	30	31	35	120
7º	458	Bnx M	XA	Pulido Lamas, Eloi	LU	20	38	41	42	141
8º	361	Bnx M	MAC	Iglesias Limia Pablo						
9º	221	BNX M	BM	PABLO BLANCO SÁNCHEZ						
10º	41	BNX M	VM B	Álvarez González Miguel						
11º	356	Bnx M	MAC	García García Rubén						
12º	168	Bnx M	BCS	Godoy Gil Eder						
13º	166	Bnx M	BCS	Martínez Madriñán Javier						
14º	359	Bnx M	MAC	Núñez Gallego Antonio						
15º	115	BNX M	ALL B	Borrajo Lage, Daniel						
16º	112	BNX M	ALL B	González González, Ero						
17º	357	Bnx M	MAC	Alonso Fariñas César						
18º	114	BNX M	ALL B	Piñeiro Rodríguez, Marcos						
19º	46	BNX M	VM - I	Blanco Blanco Adrián						
20º	35	BNX M	VM A	Blanco Pardo Julián						
21º	360	Bnx M	MAC	Gavilanes Pardo Adrián						
22º	460	Bnx M	XA	González Cid, Rubén						
23º	117	BNX M	ALL B	Fernández Cid, Raúl						
24º	358	Bnx M	MAC	Meire Alonso David						
25º	113	BNX M	ALL B	Siota Villar, Bruno						
26º	116	BNX M	ALL B	Fernández Glez., Andrés						
27º	2	BNX M	MNT	GONZÁLEZ SAA, LUIS						
28º	218	BNX M	BM	BRAIS RODRÍGUEZ MANGANA						
29º	220	BNX M	BM	LAUREANO DE SOUSA DÍAS						
30º	169	Bnx M	BCS	Cao Sánchez Miguel						
31º	45	BNX M	VM - I	Apolinar Vilariño Jose Antonio						
32º	170	Bnx M	BCS	Cardoso Fidalgo Eliseo						
33º	167	Bnx M	BCS	Laso Alonso Alexandre						
34º	305	Bnx M	LU	Álvarez Valencia, Brais						
35º	217	BNX M	BM	BORJA DÍAZ GARRIDO						
36º	4	BNX M	MNT	FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, AARÓN						
37º	3	BNX M	MNT	GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL						
38º	36	BNX M	VM A	Martínez Blanco Cristian						
39º	43	BNX M	VM B	Suárez Jiménez Carlos						
40º	42	BNX M	VM B	Suárez Borja Ramón						
41º	39	BNX M	VM A	Suárez Suárez Adrián						
42º	37	BNX M	VM A	Pato Carnero Kevin						
43º	38	BNX M	VM A	Pérez Cuenca Darío Xoan						
44º	463	Bnx M	XA	Cabido González, José Manuel						
45º	462	Bnx M	XA	Fernández Santos, Manuel						
	5	BNX M	MNT	FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, CHRISTOPHER						
	40	BNX M	VM B	González Calvo Xaime						
	44	BNX M	VM B	Suárez Jiménez Jose M						
	171	Bnx M	BCS	Pombar Gómez Martín						
	219	BNX M	BM	IGNACIO CABRERA GONZÁLEZ						
	306	Bnx M	LU	Chousa Almeida, Ignacio						
	459	Bnx M	XA	Fariñas Quintas, Roberto						
	461	Bnx M	XA	Dalama López, Álvaro						